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2003 Materials Expenitures as Percent of Total Operating Expenditures
Libraries Serving 1,000 - 2,499

50.4%

49.1%

27.0%

22.0%

18.8%

18.8%

18.3%

17.3%

16.5%

15.5%

14.5%

13.8%

13.7%

11.5%

11.2%

10.6%

10.2%

8.3%

8.3%

7.6%

5.9%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%

FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY

SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY

DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK

FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY

LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY

HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY

WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY

MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY

JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT RJ2/NORWOOD

KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY

NEDERLAND COMMUNITY LIBRARY DISTRICT

LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY

RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY


